Parts List

TN

3591

3592

4406

6820

6841

31420
61050
61052
61086
61092
61230
61231
61232
61233
61235
61236
61237
61238
61240
61242
61243
61244
61245
61246
61247
61267
61268
61274
61279
61304
61310
61312
61314
61315
61324
61326
61335
61338
61392
61406
72105
73507
73508
73510
73513
73522
73523
75106
75115

WORK MEISTER S1 WHEEL 26mm CHROME (3mm OFFSET)
WORK MEISTER S1 WHEEL 26mm CHROME (6mm OFFSET)
T-DRIFT TIRE 26mm

SILICONE O-RING P-3 (CLEAR/8pcs)

PRO LINEAR SPRING 13x27mm (ORANGE 216g/mm)
HIGH TRACTION SUSPENSION ARM SET (2pcs)

39 TOOTH PULLEY (BALL DIFFERENTIAL)

16T PULLEY (2pcs)

FRONT SOLID AXLE SET Ver.3 (BLACK)

WHEEL NUT M4 SERRATED (PURPLE)

MAIN CHASSIS

UPPER DECK PARTS

UPPER BULKHEAD

LOWER BULKHEAD PARTS

SHOCK TOWER SET

PIVOT BLOCK PARTS

BEARING HOLDER PARTS

C-HUB (4 DEGREES)

MOTOR MOUNT

CENTER SHAFT

WHEEL AXLE (2pcs)

DRIVE SHAFT 42mm (2pcs)

STEERING POST (1pc)

TURNBUCKLE 3x24mm (2pcs)

TURNBUCKLE 3x34mm (2pcs)

SHOCK BODY AND CYLINDER NUT SET (2pcs)

DIFF CUP JOINT PARTS

FOAM BUMPER (CYCLONE S)

CYCLONE S DECAL

FRONT BULKHEAD EXTENSION (BLACK)

FRONT BULKHEAD SET (PURPLE)

REAR BULKHEAD SET (PURPLE)

MOTOR MOUNT (PURPLE)

MIDDLE BLOCK R (PURPLE)

SPUR GEAR HUB (PURPLE)

SHOCK END BALL (PURPLE)

ALUMINUM SERVO MOUNT SET (PURPLE)

44mm ALUMINUM UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT (PURPLE)
HEATSINK MIDDLE CHASSIS (PURPLE)

BALL BEARING SET FOR CYCLONE S

DIFF RING D CUT TYPE (2pcs / FOR GRAPHITE DIFF HUB)
CARBON GRAPHITE BLOCK AND HUB SET

STEERING PARTS SET

SHOCK PARTS/BALL END SET

BUMPER/BODY POST SET

DIFFERENTIAL SCREW AND HEAVY-DUTY NUT (2mm) SET
BLADDER 12x3.5mm (FLAT TYPE/4pcs)

BODY CLIP (6mm/BLACK/20pcs)

BALL STUD 4.3x10.3mm (2mm SOCKET/4pcs)

75116
75119
75122
75143
76596
A150
A151
A165
A166
B017
B021
B030
B070
HB70712
HB70714
HB70720
HB70721
HB70726
HB70738
HB70739
Z082
Z083
Z150
Z155
Z156
Z203
Z224
Z242
Z264
Z273
Z305
Z351
Z352
Z353
Z354
Z356
Z676
Z700
Z705
Z724
Z775
Z814
Z817
Z825
Z852
Z901
Z904
Z950
Z960

BALL STUD 4.3x13mm (2mm SOCKET/4pcs)
SUSPENSION SHAFT 2.5x24.5mm (2pcs)

STEERING BLOCK BUSHING (4pcs)

SERVO SAVER SET

SPUR GEAR 96 TOOTH (DELRIN/64PITCH)

BALL 2mm (12pcs)

DIFFERENTIAL BALL (3/32) 2.4mm (24pcs)

SPRING 6x7x1.5mm (DIFFERENTIAL) BLACK (2pcs)
DIFF THRUST WASHER 2.2x6mm (2pcs)

BALL BEARING 4x8x3mm (2pcs)

BALL BEARING 5x10x4mm (2pcs)

BALL BEARING 10x15x4mm (2pcs)

METAL BUSHING 5x8x2.5mm (6pcs)

SHAFT 3x45mm (2pcs)

CENTER SHAFT(ONE-WAY)

CYLINDER NUT(BLACK/2PCS)

SHOCK SHAFT(28mm)

CENTER ONE-WAY(16T )

FRONT BELT (169T)

REAR BELT (62T)

FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x8mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)
FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x10mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)
ANTENNA PIPE SET

DIFFERENTIAL LUBE (SILICONE)

GRAY DIFFERENTIAL LUBE (FOR DIFF SMALL BALLS)
WASHER M3x6mm (10pcs)

WASHER M3x8mm (10pcs)

E CLIP E2mm (20pcs)

PIN 2x10mm SILVER (10pcs)

PIN 1.6x8mm (12pcs)

SCREW POST M3x15mm (4pcs)

BUTTON HEAD HEX SOCKET SCREW M3x6mm
BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x8mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)
BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x10mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)
BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x12mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)
BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x18mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)
LOCK NUT M3 THIN TYPE (4pcs)

SET SCREW M3x3mm (6pcs)

SET SCREW M3x10mm

SET SCREW M4x8mm (ROUND POINT/6pcs)

SET SCREW TP3.2x5mm

ALUMINUM WASHER 3x6x0.75mm (PURPLE/10pcs)
ALUMINUM WASHER 3x6x2.0mm (PURPLE/10pcs)
WASHER M4x6x0.2mm (COPPER/10pcs)

WASHER 5x7x0.2mm (10pcs)

ALLEN WRENCH 1.5mm

ALLEN WRENCH 2.0mm

CROSS WRENCH (SMALL)

TURNBUCKLE WRENCH




